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Florida
Power

CORPORATION JAMES A. MCGEE

ACK

SENIOR COUNSEL

June 16, 1995

Ms. Blanco S. Bayo, Director
Division of Records and Reporting
Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Bivd.
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Re: Docket No. m

~.  Dear Ms. Bayo:

= Enclosed for filing are fifteen copies of Florida Power Corporation’s FPSC

/
3

___423 Fe. 1s for the moath of April, 1995. Forms 423-1A, 423-2, 423-2A, 423-2B,

and 423-2C contained in this filing have been edited to delete certain confidential
information. Florida Power’s Request for Specified Confidential Treatment, which

~includes an unedited copy of the 423 Forms, has been submitted for filing this date

under separate cover.

Please acknowledge your receipt and filing of the above on the enclosed
copy of this letter and return same to me.

Very trul zou ,?
James A. McGee

JAM:jb

Enclosures o o

ce:  Parties of record (w/o enclosure)

b \formsd 230423 form. Itr 9’% — ’
AUREAU QF RECORDS

= DOCUMEINT KUMPER-DATE

GENERAL OFFICE: 3201 Thisty-fourth Strest South * Post Office Box 14042 » St. Petersburg, Floride 29 Dedsd Lordiiid G

I
A Florida Progress Company Fpsc—nzcnﬁt:;REPﬂﬁTlHG




FPSL FORM 4231

1 REPORTING MONTH

2 REPORTING COMPANY

LMNE
NO. PLANT MAME
(a) [L]]
1 ANCLOTE

2 AVON PARK PEAKERS
3 BARTOW

BARTOW NORTH FUEL TERMINAL
BARTOW PEAKERS

[ ]

BARTOW SOUTH FUEL TERMENAL

-~

BARTOW SOUTH FUEL TERMINAL
8 BAYBORO PEAKERS

9 CRYSTAL RIVER NORTH

10 CRYSTAL RIVER SOUTH

11 DEGARY PEAKERS

12 HIGGING STEAM PLANT

13 HIGGINS PEAKERS

14 INTERCESSION CITY PEAMERS

15 CRYSTAL HIVER NUCLEAR PLANT

16 PLRT SAINT JOE PEAKERS
Polgde By AmE s

TRAAY PLANT

MOMNTHLY REPORT GF COST AND QUALITY OF FUEL OIL FOR ELECTAIC PLANTS

CRIGIN VOLUME DELIVEREL PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY

AR
FLORIDA POWER CORPORATION
SHaPPING
SUPPLIER NAME —POMT
(= (L]
BP 0L COMPANY TAMPA, FL
NO DELIVERES
NO DELIVERIES
COASTAL FUELS MARKETING PORT MANATEE. FL
NO DELIVERES
BP O COMPANY TAMPA, FL
COASTAL FUELS MARKETING PORT MANATEE FL
NO DELIVERES
B2 OIL COMPANY TAMPA, FL
BP O COMPANY TAMPA, FL
COASTAL FUELS MARKETING CAPE CANAVERAL FL
NO DELIVERES
NO DELIVERIES
NO DELIVERIES
HO DELIVERIES

NO DELIVERIES
COASTAL FUELS MARFETING

NODELIVERES

CAPE CANAVERAL FL

3 MAME, TITLE & TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CONTALCT PERSON CONCERNING DATA

SUBMITTED ON THIS FORM

1SR F
" |
4 SIGNATURE OF OFFICIAL SUBXNTTING REPORT J/ A L

5 DATE COMPLETED

PURHCASE DELVERY
(# m
MTC FOB PLANT

MTC FOB TERMINAL
MTC FOB TERMIMNAL
MTC FOB TERMINAL

MTC FOB PLANT
MTC FOB PLANT
uTC FOB PLANT
MTC FOB PLANT

FPSC-RECCRUS/REPORTING

1813) BOG4550
00254
SULFER 8Tu DELIVERED
DELIVERY TYPE CONTENT CONTENT VOLUME PRICE
_DATE QL. (% (ewigel  _(Bbl) ..
(gd (L] 0] w [LF] (]
[F1-1 Foz 014 138279 5,768 $227549
04ns Fou 2 154904 112107 $16 3500
0485 Fo2 014 138279 m $22 G346
LB Foa 181 153,778 194178 318 A0
oues FO2 014 138,270 8217 $23 1507
045 Fo2 014 138279 1748 $230513
045 Fo2 003 137,342 £870 $24 5220
DOCLMINT VI'-IrR-DATE
04 ko2 v 7407
UST I 279UN 198 o




FPRSC FORM 4231
MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF FUEL O FOR ELECTHOC PLANTS
ORIGEIN, VOLUME, DELIVERED PROCE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY

1 REPORTING MONTH A5 IMWIFHMWCFWMTWWDMA
SUBMITTED ON THIS FORM IOSEPH ¥ McENTEDART 58 RN AN

\/
2 REPORTING COMPANY FLORIDA POWER CORPORATION 4 SIGNATURE OF OFFICIAL SUBMITTING REPORT tmm

UNE SHIPPING PURHCASE DELIVERY DELIVERY TYPE CONTENT CONTENT VOLUME FFD‘:E
HO. PLANT NAME SUPPLIER NAME —FOINT —PE LOCATION _DATE o MM

la) iB) fe) @ L] U] (-] thy

18 SUWANNEE PEAKERS NO DELIVERIEES

20 STEUART FUEL TERMINAL NO DELIVERIES

21 TURNER STEAM PLANT NO DELIVERES

72 TURNER PEAKERS BP O COMPANY JACKSOMVILLE, FL MTC FOB PLANT oS Fo2 ooe 138,087 rar 322 5708

23 UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA NO DELIVERIES




P O g T

MONTILY REPORT OF COST A QUALITY OF Fulll On FOR ELECTRC PLANTS
D TAR O WA T AMD TRAMENCRTATION CHANCES

v PO TG MOt A i 3 AN TITLE & TELEPHORE MUMBER OF CONTACT
BUBMSTTED O Trel FORM CnE Py e
1 RELPOR THeG COMIPAN Y FLOMIDA POWWE Y CURPORATION 4 MORATURE OF OFFICIAL BUBETTING REPORT A o
VT TRy el ST ——
& DATE COMMUETED E s
EFFECTIVE TRANSPORT ADOITIONAL
WOCE  mvoch .y WET  CUAUTY PURCHASE  TO  TRAMGPORT OTHER OELVERED

g CELVERY DELWVERY TYPE VOLLME PRICE  AMOUNT DSCOUNT AMOUNT  PRICE ADWST PRICE TERMINAL CHAMGES CHANGES PRt
o, PLANT N SUFTLIER NAME LCATION _OATE OB e GO & & 0 (6N S0 4% _OEC . A0 Gmd OGS
i o L] L] L] [ ] ] L] L] L ] L] L] -y L] -y W ] ]

1 ANCLOTE B On, COMPANT foR PLANT  oem P va OETETETTNGSetSNOESIR eSSt S ISR s G L T
1 AVOm PARK PLALERS wO CELVERES

3 BARTOW O DELIWVERES

4 BARTOW WORTM FULL TERMIGAL COASTAL FUELS MA/KETING FOBTEAMNAL O4%d FO8 11007 m W (RS s a0
3 BARTOW FLAXERS O DELVIRE S

& BAATOW BONTH FUEL TERMINAL B O COMPANY FOB TERMENAL  O%S  FII N R e E S I N R R oo GRS 5 a v
7 BARTOW SOUTM FUEL TERMNAL COASTAL FULLS WARKETIG  FOB TERMMAL  Oum8 BRI b T S s S S SO
§  BAYBORO PLAMERS WO CELNWERES

" CATEIAL AR ORT 5P Cu. ComPANY el . T
19 CAVETAL RIVER SOUTH W On. COMPANTY PO PLANT rar BREIL SRR e R T
11 DERARY PEAKERS COABTAL PULLE MARIETIG PEFLAT M M e m wow O 54120
1 MGG STEAM PLANT N0 DELAVERES '

1) GG FEARERS nO CELWVEEES

14 NTERCESS0N CITY PLARERS WO DELVERES

18 CAYSTAL RAVER NUCLEAR PLANT MO DELAVERSES

i@ PORT SANT JOE PEARERS w0 DELAWVESE S

11 W PaAR PLARE RS COASTAL FUELS MARLE TIMG 08 PLANT caws PO AR

l

R 04 0l

18 SunvANKEE 5TEAM PLANT MO D LIVERE §




%

FPRC PORM 423 Vi

1 REPONTING MUSTH
3 MEPCETUSG COMPANY

Lk

[ -} FLANT MAME

] ]

Th BUAANNEE PLALERS

20 STEWART FUEL TERMIMAL
1 Tumsl R BTEAM PLANT
T Tuesl R PLARERS

T mewERMTY OF FLORIDA

Amam
FLOROA FORMER CORPORATION .
OELUVERT
TR N LOCATION
" ]

O DELNVERLS
MO DELVE RS 3
0 DELVERES

B Om. CORPRTT FOB PLANT

ON T Y REFORT OF (08T AMD QUALITY OF Fulll OB, FOR ELECTIC PLANTS
D Tha OF ofvDaCE AMD TRASIACR TATION Criicd 3

3 WAME. TITLL & TILEPHONE /usdBi N OF CONTACT MERS

4 DATE COMPLETED: ]
EFFECTVE TRANMPORT ADCNTIONAL
BVOICE BOORCE g T NET  OUALITY PURCHASE ™ TRAMLFORT OTWER OELVERED
DELVERY Tyl vOuAE  PRCE AMOUNT  DESCOUNT  AMOUNT PRICE  ADWUST PRICE = TEAMBNAL CMARGES CMARGES PaCl
_hﬂ_?--.l. A A _ _&6 GG _AERG _(EBA 0 OSNA  _ OSRd Gl OSd
L] - -~ - L] L] L] L] (2] L] L] L] L n



FPSC FORM NO. 423-2

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY

Reportfor: Mo. Apnil Yr. 1935 4. Name, Ttle and Telephone Number of Contact

Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form
2. Reporting Company: Flornda Power Corporation Delmar J. Clark Jr., Finangml Analyst—Regulatory
(813) B24-6451
3. Plant Name: Crystal River 1 & 2

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report

Delmar J. Clark J., ;F% mm

6. Date Completed: June 15, 1985

Total
Effective Transpor= F.0.B. As Received Coal Quality ) _J
Transpor= Purchase tation Panmt Percent Btu Percent  Percent

Line Mine Purchase tation Price Cost Price Sulfur  Content Ash Moisture
No. Supplier Name Location Type Mode Tons (3/Tan ($/Ton) ($/Ton) (%) {Btufib) (%) (%)

(a) ® (c) ) (e) 0 () (h) 0 M) (k) M (m)

1. Consoldation Coal Sales 08,Ky.025 LTC UR 28,886 $41.16 1.03 12,162 7.88 8.60
2. Arch of Kentucky 08,Ky,085 LTC UR 48,724 $43 91 1.00 13,181 6.42 6.60
3. Ikerd —Bandy 08,Ky.013 STC UR 28,844 $41.27 1.05 12.584 8.29 6.79
4. Transfer Facilty N/A LTC oB =

$0.00 - -




FPSC FORM NO. 423-2

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY

. Report for: Mo. Apni Yr. 1995 4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form
2. Reporung Company: Flonda Power Corporation Delmar J. Clark Jr., Financial Analyst-Regulatory

(B813) 824-6491
3. Plant Name. CrystalRiver4 & 5

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report

2O,

Delmar J. Clark .., Financial Analyst-Regulatory

6. Date Completed: June 15, 1995

Total

Effective  Transpor- F.OB. | As Received Coal Quality
Transpor— Purchase tation Plant  Percent Btu Percent Percent
Line Mine Purchase tation Price Cost Price Sulfur  Content Ash Moisture

No. Supplier Name Location Type Mode Tons ($/Ton) ($/Ton) {$/Ton) (%) (Btu/Ib) (%) (%)

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) ! (g (h) 0] )] (k) ] (m)
1. Powell Mtn. Joint Venture 08.Va, 105 LTC UR 36,762 $53.70 0.74 12,581 B.64 TN
2. Powell Mtn. Joint Venture 08,Ky,133 LTC UR 19,203 $53.70 0.74 12,581 B E4 7.00
3 Golden Oak Mining Co. 08.Ky. 133 LTC uR 89,522 $46.33 0.68 13,004 T.22 6.13
4 Franklin Coal Sales 08.Ky.195 S UR 9.662 $43.94 0.66 12,832 8.83 6.65
5 Franklin Cocal Sales 08.Ky.195 L7C up 15.285 $43.64 0.69 12.930 884 629
6 Damond May Coal Company 08,Ky. 119 STC UR 13,693 S44.42 0.73 12,682 824 6.83
7 Sun Coal Company 08.Ky,193 S UR a7 $42.22 0.67 12,596 B74 €.81
8 Transler Facilty N/A LicC oB 42.700 34974 0.68 12,543 924 6.87




FPSC FORM NO. 423-2

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY

1. Report for: Mo. April Yr. 1995
2. Reporting Company: Flonda Power Corporation

3. Plant Name: Transfer Facilty IMT

Transpor—

Line Mine Purchase tation
No. Supplier Name Location Type Mode
(a) {b) (c) (d) (e)

1 A.T. Massey Coal Co. 08, Wv, 005 LTC TR&B
2. A T. Massey Coal Co 08, Ky. 019 LTC TR&B
a. Kentucky May Coal Co 08, Ky. 019 LTC B

4 Kentucky May Coal Co 08, Wv, 015 LTC 8
5. Pen Coal Company 08, Ky, 019 LTC B

6 Pen Coal Company 08, Wv, 058 LTC B8

7 Ikerd — Bandy 08, Ky, 193 STC B

Tons

i

22335
29,702
14,492

4,735
22,657

3,037
23,726

Effective
Purchase
Price
($/Ton)

Total
Transpor—
tation
Cost
($/Ton)

4. Name, Tile and Telephone Number of Contact
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form
Delmar J. Clark Jr., Financial Analyst- Regulatory
(813) B24-6491

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report

Delmar J. Clark Jr., Financial Analyst— latory

6. Date Completed: June 15, 1995

F.OB.
Plant
Price

{$/Ton)

$42 89
542 89
$46.18
$4532
$44.08
$4410
$4033

= =

As Received Coal Quality

Percent Btu

Suttur
(%)

w

0.68
0.68
095
095
1.00
1.00
0.73

Content
(Btu/lb)

(k)

12,586
12,586
12,308
12,308
12.406
12,406
12,719

Percent
Ash
(%)

()]

8.66
B.66
8.72
8972
9.59
8.59
B.21

Percent
Moisture
(%)

6.81
6.81
6.89
6.89
6.54
£.54
6.21



FPSC FORM NO. 423-2A
MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY

1. Reportfor Mo, Apnil Yr 1995 4 Name, Ttle and Telephone Number of Contact

Person Concesning Data Suobmitted on this Form
Delmar J. Clark Jr., Financal Analyst—Regulatory
(813 B24-6491

2. Reporting Company Flonida Power Corporation

3. Plam Name: Crystal River 1 4 2
5. Signature of Official Submitting Repont

Deimar J. Clark Ur., Financial AI%— Regulatory

6. Date Completed: June 15, 1985

Retro—

F.0.B. Short Haul Qriginal active Quality Effective

Mine & Loading Invoice Price Base Adjust— Purchase
Line Mine Purchase Price Charges Price Increases Price ments Price
No. Supplier Name Location Type Tons {$/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($/Ton)
W ® (© @ (e " (@ ") 0 0w m
1 Consoldation Coal Sales 09 Ky.025 LTC 28,886 $0.00 $0.00 3U.u0
2. Arch of Kentucky 08Ky 095 LTC 48,724 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3. Ikerd—Bandy 08Ky.013 STC 28,844 $0.00 $0.00 e
4,  Transter Facilty N/A LTC = = $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A




FPSC FORM NO. 423-2A

1. Aeportfor: Mo. Apnl Yr. 1885

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY

2. Reponting Company: Flornida Power Corporation

3. Plant Name: Crystal River 4 & 5

Line

No. Supplier Name
(a) (b)

1.  Powell Mtn. Joint Venture
2 Powell Mtn. Joint Venture
3. Golden Oak Mining Co

4 Franklin Coal Sales

5 Franklin Coal Sales

6 Diamond May Coal Company
7 Sun Ceoal Company

8 Transfer Facilty

Mine
Location

(c)

08.Va,105
08.Ky,133
08.Ky,133
08,Ky,195
08,Ky,195
08 Ky,119
08.Ky.193
N/A

Purchase
Type

(@)

LTC
LTC
LTC
s

LTC
sSTC
S

LTC

Tans
(e)

36,762
19,203
89,522

9,662
19,285
19,693

9.217
42,700

F.OB
Mine
Price

(8/Ton)

Short Haul
& Loading
Charges
($/Ten)

] (a) .

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4. Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact
Person Concerning Data Submmted on this Form
Deimar J. Clark Jr., Financial Analyst=Regulatory
(813) B24- 6451

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report

Deimar J. Clark t Financial st—Regu ln;_

6. Date Completed: June 15, 1995

Retro—

Original active Qualty Eftective
Invoice Price Base Adjust— Purchase
Price Increases Price ments Price
(8/Ton) {$/Ton) {$/Ton) {$/Ton) ($/Ton)
(h) 0] 1) (k) U]
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0 00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 0 00

$0.00
£0.00
$0.00

N/A




FPSC FORM NO. 423-2B
MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY

1 Report For Mo ApniYr 1995 4 Name, Ttle and Telephone Number of Contact
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form

2 Reporing Cempany. Fionda Power Corporation Delmar J. Clark Jr., Financal Analyst — Regulatory
(813) B24-6491

3. Plant Name: Crystal River1 & 2
S. Signature of Official Submitting Report

Q.

Delmar J. Clark Jt., Financial Analyst'— Reguiatory

6. Date Completed: June 15, 1995

Addscnal
ESactive Shorthaul Other River  Trans=  Ocsan Othar Other Transpor- F.OB
Transpot - Purchase & Loading Rail Aad Bage loading Barge Walsr  Related tation Flant
Lire e Shipping taton Price Charges Ras, Charges  Fals Rate Rale Charges Charges Charges Price
No Supplet Name Location Point Maode Tons /Ton) @/Ton) 8/Ton) @/Ten) @/Ton) @Ton) @/Ton) @/Ton) ETon) ETen) @/ Ton)
[_a‘; &) (] (d) =) L] i (h) (0] @ ®) m (m) (m) =) 1] 1]
1. Consolidation Coal Sales 08 Ky 025 Breathitt. Ky UR 28,886 $0.00 N/A N/A NJA $0.00 S000 £41.16
2 Arch of Kentucky 08,Ky,095 Harlan, Ky UR 48,724 $0.00 . l N/A N/A N/A $0.00 5000 430
3. Ikerd-Bandy 08.Ky.013  Bell Ky UR 28,844 $0.00 NfA N/A N/A 3000 $000 $41.27
4.  Transter Facility N/A Plaguemines OB - $0.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A - S0.00 SO0 £0.00

Parrish, La




FPSC FORM NO. 423-2A

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS

ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY

1. Reportfor Mao. Apnl Yr 1995
2. Aeporting Company: Flonda Power Corporation

3. Plant Name: Transfer Facilty IMT

F.0.B.
Mine
Line Mine Purchase Price
No Supplier Name Location Type Tons {$/Ton)
(a) (b) (c) (a) (e) n
1 A T. Massey Coal Co 08, Wv, 005 LTC 22,335
2 A. T. Massey Ceal Co 08, Ky. 019 LTC 29,702
3. Kentucky May Coal Co 08, Ky. 019 LTC 14,492
£ Kentucky May Coal Co 8. Wv. 015 LTC 4,735
5 Pen Coal Company 08, Ky, 019 LTC 22,657
& Pen Coal Company 08, Wv, 059 LTC 9,037
7  Ikerd=Bandy 08, Ky, 193 STC 23,726

Short Haul
& Loading
Charges
(% Ton)

(g

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4 Name, Ttle and Telephone Number of Contact
Person Conceming Data Submitted on this Form
Deimar J. Clark Jr., Financial Analyst— Regulatory
(813) 824-6491

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report

Delmar J. Clark

, Fimancial Ana

6. Date Completed: June 15, 1995

Retro-
active
Price
Increases
(8/Ton)

Original
Invoice
Price
($/Ton)

n (i

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Base
Price

($/Ton)

()

—Regulatory
Quality Effective
Adjust-— Purchase
ments Price
($/Ton) ($/Ton)
CH
$0.00
$0.00

S
$0.00




FPSC FORM NO. 423-2B

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY GF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY

1. Repont For: Mo. Apnl Yr. 1995 4. Name, Tiie and Telephone Number of Contact
Person Concermning Data Submitted on this Form
2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation Delmar J. Clark Jr., Financial Analyst — Regulatory

(813) B24—-6491
3. PlantName CrystalRiver4&5

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report

Delmar J. Clark 3 Financial Anttrlti- Regulatory

6. Date Completed: June 15, 1985

Addisonal
Effective  Shorthaul Other Riwer Trans- Ocsan Other Omer Transpor- F.OB.
Tianspor— Purchasse 4 Loading Aad Flad Barge loading Bage Water  FAelated tation Plant
Line Mine Shipping tation Price Charges Rate Chasrges Raw Raw Raw Charges Charges Charges Price
[ Supplet Name Location Paint Mode Tons B /Ton) 5/Ton) @Ton) (Ton) B/Ton) @&/Ton) &Ton) (/Ton) BTen} Euny #Teon)
(a) (&) (€ (g} (o m (g m m 0] *) m (m) in) ) p) L1}
1 Powell Mtn. Joint Venture 08 Va,105 Lee, Va UR 36,762 $0.00 N/A NJA N/A $0.00 $000 $53.70
2. Powell Mtn, Joint Venture 08 Ky, 133 Letcher. Ky UR 19,203 $0.00 N/A N/A N/A $0.00 $000 $53.70
3.  Golden Oak Mining Co. 08.Ky,133  Leicher, Ky UR 89,522 $0.00 N/A  NIA N/A  $0.00 $000 $46.33
4 Franklin Coal Sales 0B Ky.195  Pike, Ky UR G.662 $0.00 N/A 1A N/A $0.00 SO0O $43.94
5 Franklin Coal Sales D6 Ky 195 Pike, Ky UR 19,285 $0.00 N/A NIA NIA $0.00 s0.00 $43.64
6. Diamond May Coal Co. 08.Ky.119  Knott. Ky UR 19,693 $0.00 N/& N/A N/A  $0.00 SOCO $44 .42
7 Sun Coal Company 08,Ky 123 Perry. Ky UR 9.247 $0.0C N/A N/A N/A $0.00 $0.00 £42 22
8  Transter Faciity N/A Plaquemines ©O8 42,700 sooo NA  Na  NA NA [ soco sooo $49.74

Parrish, La




FPSC FORM NO 423-28B

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY

1. Report For. Mo. ApnlYr. 1995 4 Name, Tile and Telephone Number of Contact
Person Concerning Data Sucmitted on this Form
2. Reporting Company: Florida Fower Carporation Deimar J. Clark Jr., Financal Analyst = Regulatory

(813) 8246491
3. Plant Name: Transfer Facity IMT

5. Signature of Official Submiting Report

Deimar J. Clark Jr.[' Financial Amlynk Regulatory

6. Date Completed: June 15, 1985

Addmonal
Effectve Shorthaul Other Rrver Trans=  Ocean Othar Othar  Transpor— FoB
Tranupor= Purchass & Loading Rad Rail Baige lcading Bage Water  Related taton Plant
Line Mirw Shipping taton Price Charges RAate  Charges  Ral Rate Rate  Charges Charges Charges Price
i Supplmt Name Location Paint Mode Tons B3/Ton) #/Ton) #/Ton) @Tonj @/Ton) #/Ton) ($/Ton) @®Fon) BTon) B/Ton) &/Ton)
{a} ) {e) (d) {e) n ({1} {h 0] (0] (] U] (m) (n) 1] g) (q)
1. A T.Massay Coal Co. 08, Wv, 005 Boone, Wv TRAB 22,335 NIA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $42 89
2. A T. Massey Coal Co. 08, Ky. 019 Boyd. Ky TR&B 29,702 N/A N/A N/A NI/A N/A N/A NIA N/A $42.89
3.  Kentucky May Coal Co. 08, Ky, 019  Boyd, Ky B 14,492 N/A NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $46.18
4.  Kentucky May Coal Co. 08, Wv. 015 Clay. Wv B 4,735 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $45.32
5. Pen Coal Company 08, Ky, 019  Boyd. Ky B 22,657 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/ $44.08
B. Pen Coal Company 08, Wv, 058 Mingo, Wv B 9,037 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $44.10
7 Ikerd - Bandy 08, Ky. 193 Perry. Ky B 23.726 N/A N/A NIA NIA N/A N/A N/A NIA $40.33




FPSC FORM NO. 423-2C

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
REPORT OF ADJUSTMENTS TO PREVIOUS COAL DELIVERIES

1. Report For. Mo. April Yr, 1935 4 Name, Trle and Telephone Number of Cantact

Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form
2. Reporting Company: Florida Powet Cotporation Delmar J. Clark Jr.. Financal Analyst — Regulatory

(813) 824-64:
3. Plant Name: Crystal River 1 & 2

5. Signature of Official Submating Report

Deimar J. Clark Jr., Fihancial Analyst —

tory
6. Date Completed: June 15, 1985
New
Form Intended Original Oid F.0B.
Line Month Plant Generating Line Volume Form Column Oid New Plant Reason for
No. Reported Name Flant Supplier Number (tons) No. Title Value Value Price Revision
@ ® © @ (e) 0 @ M M M (R ) (m)

== NONE==



FPSC FORM NO. 423-2C

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
REPORT OF ADJUSTMENTS TO PREVIOUS COAL DELIVERIES

1. Report For: Mo. Apnl Yr. 1995 4 Name, Ttie and Telephone Number of Contact

Person Concerning Data Submmted on this Form
Delmar J. Clark Jr, Financal Analyst - Regulatory
(B13) 824—6491

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation

3. Plant Name: CrystalRiver4 & 5
5. Signature of Official Submiting Report

Deimar J. Clark .., Financal Analyst -tRoquhtmy

6. Date Completed: June 15, 1895

New

Form  Intended Original  Oid F.OB.
Line Month Plant Generaling Line Volume Form Column Oid New Plant Reason for
No. Reported Name Piaant Supplier Number (lons) No. Title Value Value Price Revision

@ () (c) (d) () " (@ ) 0

0] (k) M (m)
02/95 CHR4&5 CR4&5 Franklin Coal Sales 4 9,664 (k) Quality Adjustment $4356 Quality Adjustment
01/95 CR4&5 CR4&5 Golden Cak Mining Co. 2 67,332 (k) Quality Adjustment $45.53 Quality Adjustment
02/95 CR445 CR4&5 Goiden Oak Mining Co. 3 58,159 (k) Quality Adjustment $£46.04 Quality Adjustment
3 (k) Quality Adjustment $46.17 Quality Adjustment

03/95 CR 485 CR4&5 Golden Oak Mning Co. 69,636

EERE




FPSC FORM NO. 423-2C
MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS

REPORT OF ADJUSTMENTS TO PREVIOUS COAL DEUVERIES

1. Report For: Mo. April Yr 1985 4 Name, Title and Telephone Number of Contact
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form
2. Reporting Company: Florida Power Corporation Delmar J. Clark Jr., Financial Anatyst — Regulatory

(B13) B24-6491

3. Plari Name: Transfer Facilty TTI Systems, Inc.
5. Signature of Official Submitting Repon

w-a Q.
Deimar J. Clark .., Financial Analyst — Regulatory

6. Date Completed: June 15, 1995

Neaw
Form  Intended Original  Oid F.OB.
Line Month Plant Generating Line Volume Form Column Old New Plant Reason for
No. Reported Name Plant Supplier Number (lons) No. Title Value Value Price Revision
@ ®  © @ () 0 @ m D) I W 0 (m)

==NONE==



FPSC FORM NO. 423-2C

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS
REPORT OF ADJUSTMENTS TO PREVIOUS COAL DELIVERIES

1. ReportFor. Mo Apnl Yr. 1895 4 Name, Ttle and Telephone Number of Contact

Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form
Deimar J. Clark Jr., Financal Analyst — Regulatory
(813) B24—6401

2 Reporting Company: Flonda Power Corporation

3. Plant Name: Transfer Facilty IMT
5. Signature of Official Submitting Report

J. Clark Jr., Financial Analyst - tory

6. Date Completed: June 15, 1695

New
Form  Intended Original  Oid F.OB.
Line Month Plant Generating Line Volume Fom Column Oid New Plant Reason for
No. Reported Name Plant Supplier Number (tons) No. Title Value Value Price Revision
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) U] (@ (h) 0] N} (k) M (m)
1. 03/95 CR1&2 CR1&2 Kentucky May Coal Co 4 6283 2A () FOB Mine Price $4595 Revised FOB 'Mins Price
2. 02/95 CRA1&2 CR1&2 Pen Coal Company 3 15,792 2A (k) Qualty Agjustment $44.99 Quality Adjustment
3. 02/95 CR1%2 CR1&2 Pen Coal Company 3 5463 2A (k) Qualty Adjustment $45.01  Quality Adjustment
4 02/95 CR485 CR 445 A. T Massey Ceal Co 1 40,501  2A (k) Qualty Adjustment $42.57 Cuality Adjustment
5. 03/95 CR4&5 CR4&5 A.T. Massey Coal Co. 1 30,707 2A (k) Quality Adjustment $42.47 Qualty Adjustment
6. 03/95 CR485 CR4&:5 A. T. Massey Caoal Co. 2 17.866 2A (k) Quality Adjustment $42.47 CQuality Adjustment
7. 03/95 CR4A5 CR 445 |kerd—Bandy 8 31,589 2A (k) Qualty A _.stment $39.98 Quality Adjustrment
8 02/95 CR485 CR4&5  Sun Coal Company 5 7.095 2A (k) Qualty Adjustment $40.04 Cuality Adjustment
9 03/95 CA 485 CR445  Sun Coal Company e} 15,830 2A (k) Qualty Adjustment $40.29 Quality Adjustment
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